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000055017 Roof Replacement 9,897 02/13/2026

21127 SFR 494 10/01/2003

HX Base Yr

1022 SW COUNTY ROAD 242A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,276 104.0000 116.48 148,628 1960 1960 0 0
AP
25 35.00 40.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1189

BAS 1,189 100 1,189 55,398

FOP 30 30 9 419

FOP 70 30 21 978

PTO 322 5 16 746

UST 91 45 41 1,910

1,702 1,276 59,451

BAS= W6 N17 PTO= N14 W23 S14E23$ W23 S34 UST= W7 S13 E7 N13$
S13 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E23 N7 FOP= E6 N5 W6 S5$ N5 E6 N18$.
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1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 6,440

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 207,000


